
artikel daun binahong
by Yulina Dwi Hastuty

Submission date: 28-Mar-2023 09:06PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2049041556
File name: artikel_binahong_JMN.pdf (342.32K)
Word count: 3244
Character count: 17598



1

1

1

1

2



1

1

2 2



1

2

2

2



1

2



1

2

2

2

2

2





9%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 4%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 3%

artikel daun binahong
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

Yulia Dwi Untari, Yuli Yantina, Susilawati
Susilawati, Dewi Yulia Sari. "Washing Water
Red Betel Leaves In Acceling The Healing Of
Postpartum Women's Perineum", Jurnal
Kebidanan Malahayati, 2022
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/10

artikel daun binahong
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6


